
October 2024

Sunday Sept 29 Monday Sept 30 Tuesday Oct 1 Wednesday Oct 2 Thursday Oct 3 Friday Oct 4 Saturday Oct 5

7:00 PM Varsity FB vs. Legacy 

NO ice 

Sunday Oct 6 Monday Oct 7 6 Tuesday Oct 8 Wednesday Oct 9 Thursday Oct 10 Friday Oct 11 Saturday Oct 12

4:15-5:15 HS Boys 4:15-5:15 HS Girls 10:30-11:45 Peewees 

5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:45 Squirts 5:30-6:45 Squirts / 10u 5:30-6:45 Peewee 12:00-1:15 Bantams 

6:45-7:45 Squirts 7:00-8:15 12u Girls 5:30-6:30 Mites 7:00-8:15 Peewee 7:00-8:15 Bantams 

4:15-5:15 HS Girls 8:00-9:00 12u Girls 8:30-9:30 MRAHL B 

5:30-6:30 HS Boys 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 8:30-10:00 MRAHL C 

Sunday Oct 13 Monday Oct 14 Tuesday Oct 15 Wednesday Oct 16 Thursday Oct 17 Friday Oct 18 Saturday Oct 19

9:30-10:30 Squirts 

10:45-11:45 Peewee 4:15-5:15 HS Boys 

12:00-1:00 Bantams 

5:30-6:30 Sqt / 10u 5:30-6:45 Squirts 5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:45 Peewee Cupido Skate 

2:00-4:00 HS GIrls Photo day 6:45-7:45 Squirts 7:00-8:15 12u Girls 6:30 PM Varsity FB vs. Century 7:00-8:15 Bantams 

4:15-6:15 HS Boys Photo day 8:00-9:00 12u Girls 8:30-10:00 MRAHL C 7:00-8:00 HS Girls 

7:00-8:00 MRAHL B 17th??? 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 8:15-9:15 MRAHL B No Ice 

Sunday Oct 20 Monday Oct 21 Tuesday Oct 22 Wednesday Oct 23 Thursday Oct 24 Friday Oct 25 Saturday Oct 26

10:00-11:00 Squirts 

11:15-12:15 Squirt / 10u 4:15-5:15 HS Boys 4:15-5:15 HS Girls 

5:30-6:30 Squirt Tryouts 5:30-6:30 10u Girls 5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:45 Squirt Red / 10u 5:30-6:45 Peewee 

4:15-5:15 HS Girls 6:45-7:45 Mites 6:45-7:45 12u Tryouts 7:00-8:15 Peewees 7:00-8:15 Bantams 

5:30-6:30 HS Boys 8:00-9:00 12u Tryouts 8:30-9:30 MRAHL B 7:00-8:00 MRAHL B 8:30-10:00 MRAHL C

9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 

Sunday Oct 27 Monday Oct 28 Tuesday Oct 29 Wednesday Oct 30 Thursday Oct 31 Friday Nov 1 Saturday Nov 2

9:30-11:00 PWA - A / B PWB 

11:15-12:45 BA - BA / BB BB 4:15-5:15 HS Boys 4:15-5:15 HS Girls 

5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:45 Sqt B / W 5:30-6:30 Mites 

4:15-5:15 HS Girls 6:45-7:45 Sqt B /W 7:00-8:15 12u Girls Halloween TBD Potential FB Playoff GM 

5:30-6:30 HS Boys 8:00-9:00 12u Girls 8:30-10:00 MRAHL C


